

Name of work - PMGSY Madhubani Sima via
Hospital To kamtarua Korpatti

Shedule XLV Form No. 134. RRSMP-1
(MMGSBX)

Darbhangha - 2 DIVISION

Tabe SUB-DIVISION

Section - 03 03 MBN^o - 1547

Measurement Book

Agency - M/S R.S. construction.

Sch.XLV-Form No. 134

Sch.XLV-Form No. 134					Contents of area
Particulars	Details of actual measure				
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
	ABSTRACT OF COST				
1/11	P/v & Fixing of typical masonry band -				
	vide TMB Page-01				
	Qty - 02 No				
	@	13950.41	Rs 27900.8		
2/1	P/v fixing window bench masonry -				
	vide TMB Page-01				
	Qty - 02 Nos				
	@	4777.94	Rs 9555.88		
3/2	P/v & fixing reinforce pillar -				
	vide TMB Page-02				
	Qty - 06 Nos				
	@	2216.34	Rs 13298.04		
4/3	cleaning & grubbing road land				
	vide TMB Page-02				
	Qty - 0.478 Hec				
	@	73248.75	Rs 35012.90		
Total Rs = 85771.6					
Rs 85767.64					

Continuation

Rs 85767.34
P/F = 85771.6

6

Sch.XLV-Form No. 134

Particulars	Details of actual measure				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
5/45	cons'n of embankment				
	with material obtained				
	wide TMB Page-03				
	Leval. 1000m Qty-222.48m ³				
	240.	56			Rs 53519.78
	Leval 1000m Qty-333.72m ³				
	173.	56			Rs 57920.44
6/7	Un-Reinforced				
	cons'n of embankment with P.C.C.				
	with M35 Grade				
	well rounded material				
	wide TMB Page-04				
	Qty-777.01m ³				
	7558.	82			Rs 5850602.26
	Total Rs 6047814.08				6047810.12
	Add 18% GST (+)				1088606.53
					1088605.82
	Add 1% labour chrgs (+)				60478.19
	Add Saigniorage fee (+)				85987.71
	Total Rs 7282856.46				7282856.46
	less 0.39 below (-)				28403.19
	Total Rs 7254453.32				7254448.63
	Say Rs 7254448.63				7254449
	14.10.2025				
	AE				
	16/10/2025				
	EE				

Continuation

tol
in d
The
ben